
出場種目 氏名 コース 記録 ベスト 目標 備考

女子 ①－４ 1'59"8 1'53"53 - 小野澤・稲田・土橋・真弓

男子 ①－３ 1'45"2 1'41"40 - 武藤・外川・大原・村上

阿部　萌 ①－５ 2'29"3 2'23"14 2'25"00

高橋　彩可 ①－４ 2'27"1 2'20"81 2'28"00

稲田　実紗 ①－４ 2'35"2 - 2'25"00 OPEN

飯島　哲也 ①－３ 2'18"0 - 2'12"00 OPEN

折原　一彰 ②－３ 2'08"4 - 2'05"50 OPEN

川上　耕平 ②－３ 2'09"6 2'08"08 2'03"00

大山　和也 ①－４ 2'11"8 - 2'10"00

眞弓　祐子 ①－４ 4'25"1 4'13"06 4'27"50

岡澤　宏美 ①－５ 4'28"0 4'12"16 4'26"00

大崎　雄悟 ①－４ 4'11"4 4'00"09 4'02"00 OPEN

清水　大樹 ①－４ 4'00"4 3'49"14 3'59"20

大橋　勇斗 ①－３ 4'14"4 4'30"99 4'08"00 OPEN

北村　一真 ①－５ 4'16"3 4'04"64 4'08"00 OPEN

村上　雄紀 ①－５ 4'03"5 3'52"37 4'06"00

土橋　知佳 ②－３ 27"3 26"86 28"00

松井　聡子 ②－２ 棄権 - 30"50

伊藤　祐貴 ②－５ 27"1 - 27"50 OPEN

大原　拓也 ①－３ 25"5 - 26"09 OPEN

北村　一真 ①－２ 27"2 - 26"00 OPEN

児玉　佳祐 ①－３ 24"9 23"81 25"50

宮田　朋仁 ②－４ 27"1 26"40 26"99 OPEN

伊藤　将 ②－２ 26"7 - 25"90

松井　聡子 ②－３ 棄権 28"63 30"00

小野澤　遥 ②－４ 31"7 - 31"50

谷川　あさ ①－３ 33"2 29"40 31"70 OPEN

大柳　真夏 ①－２ 33"0 30"61 33"00 OPEN

岡澤　宏美 ①－６ 31"7 - 31"00 OPEN

大原　拓也 ①－３ 27"9 - 26"89 OPEN

児玉　佳祐 ②－３ 27"0 - 26"99

菅井　陽太 ①－２ 28"9 - 28"20 OPEN

根本　雅之 ①－４ 27"4 26"15 27"77 OPEN

武藤　大季 ①－４ 26"0 - 26"30

稲田　実紗 ①－４ 34"6 32"38 33"50

眞弓　祐子 ①－２ 35"8 - -

飯島　哲也 ①－１ 32"5 - 30"50 OPEN

宮田　朋仁 ②－５ 30"5 - 29"70

大山　和也 ①－２ 32"1 - 32"00 OPEN

外川　貴大 ①－４ 29"7 28"43 29"50

根本　瞳 ②－４ 27"2 27"10 27"90

小野澤　遥 ①－４ 28"6 26"04 27"90

大柳　真夏 ①－６ 30"5 - 31"00 OPEN

大崎　雄悟 ②－４ 25"0 - 25"00 OPEN

伊藤　祐貴 ①－４ 24"6 24"07 24"20 OPEN

大橋　勇斗 ②－３ 24"3 - 24"20 OPEN

折原　一彰 ①－３ 24"5 - 23"99

村上　雄紀 ②－３ 23"8 - 24"00

菅井　陽太 ①－５ 25"9 25"66 24"99 OPEN

阿部　萌 ①－３ 1'07"6 - 1'10"00

高橋　彩可 ①－４ 1'08"6 - 1'08"00 OPEN

土橋　知佳 ①－４ 1'04"9 - 1'05"00

根本　瞳 ①－３ 1'10"2 - 1'12"90 OPEN

谷川　あさ ①－５ 1'15"3 - 1'13"00

清水　大樹 ②－４ 58"7 - 1'00"80

川上　耕平 ①－４ 1'00"0 - 56"50

伊藤　将 ①－３ 1'00"9 - 59"90 OPEN

外川　貴大 ①－４ 58"7 - 1'00"00 OPEN

根本　雅之 ①－２ 1'05"4 - 1'06"00 OPEN

武藤　大季 ①－５ 57"7 - 1'00"50 OPEN

女子 ①－４ 1'46"99 1'47"22 - 土橋・岡澤・眞弓・根本

男子 ①－４ 1'35"94 1'34"88 - 武藤・大橋・折原・伊藤(祐)

2011年フォーミッション

200m 個人メドレー

200mメドレーリレー

400m 自由形

200m フリーリレー

50m バタフライ

50m 背泳ぎ

50m 平泳ぎ

50m 自由形

100m 個人メドレー


